P
R
O
T
E
IN
 A
N

 P
U
R
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
Ordering Information
Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices With Omega™ Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
MAP003C36 3K, gray 6/pkg
MAP003C37 3K, gray 24/pkg
MAP003C38 3K, gray 100/pkg
MAP010C36 10K, blue 6/pkg
MAP010C37 10K, blue 24/pkg
MAP010C38 10K, blue 100/pkg
MAP030C36 30K, red 6/pkg
MAP030C37 30K, red 24/pkg
MAP030C38 30K, red 100/pkg
MAP100C36 100K, clear 6/pkg
MAP100C37 100K, clear 24/pkg
MAP100C38 100K, clear 100/pkg
Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices With Supor® Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
MAPM02C67 0.2 μm, aqua 24/pkg
MAPM02C68 0.2 μm, aqua 100/pkg
MAPM45C67 0.45 μm, wildberry 24/pkg
MAPM45C68 0.45 μm, wildberry 100/pkg
Performance
3K
10K
30K